
Course Level Paper Time
Location 

Art Higher Practical 09:00- 14:30 Art Dept

Course Level Paper Time
Location 

English Advanced Higher Literary Study 09:00- 10:30 GH

English Advanced Higher Textual Analysis 11:00- 12:30 GH

English Higher Reading for Understanding, Analysis and Evaluation09:00 - 10:30 GH

English Higher Critical Reading 11:00 - 12:30 GH

French Advanced Higher Paper 1 09:00- 10:30 GH

ESOL Higher Reading 09:00- 10:10 GH

ESOL Higher Writing 11:00- 12:40 GH

ESOL National 5 Reading 09:00-10:10 GH

ESOL National 5 Writing 11:00- 12:10 GH

English National 5 Reading for Understanding, Analysis and Evaluation09:00 - 10:00 Gym 2

English National 5 Critical Reading 10:30 - 12:00 Gym 2

Graphics Advanced Higher 09:00:-10:00 Gym 2

Course Level Paper Time
Location 

Graphics Higher 14:00- 16:00 Gym 2

ESOL Higher Listening 14:00-14:45 EAL

ESOL National 5 Listening 15:00- 15:35 EAL

French Advanced Higher Listening 14:00- 15:20 Dept

Course Level Paper Time
Location 

Maths Advanced Higher Paper 1 (Non-calculator)09:00- 10:00 GH

Maths Advanced Higher Paper 2 (Calculator) 10:30- 12:30 GH

Maths Higher Paper 1 (Non-calculator)09:00- 10:15 Gym 2

Maths Higher Paper 2 (Calculator) 10:45- 12:15 Gym 2

Morning

Friday 28th January

Morning

Monday 31st Jan

Morning

Afternoon

Tuesday 1st Feb



Maths National 5 Paper 1 (Non-calculator)09:00- 10:00 GH

Maths National 5 Paper 2 (Calculator) 10:30-12:00 GH

Spanish Advanced Higher Paper 1 10:30- 12:00 GH

Spanish Higher Paper 1 10:30- 12:30 GH

Course Level Paper Time
Location 

Spanish Higher Listening 14:00- 14:30 Dept

Course Level Paper Time
Location 

Politics Higher Paper 1 09:00- 10:45 Gym 2

Politics Higher Paper 2 11:20-12:35 Gym 2

Course Level Paper Time
Location 

PhotographyHigher 14:00-15:00 Gym 2

Course Level Paper Time
Location 

PE Higher 09:00-11:30 Gym 2

Biology Advanced Higher 09:00-12:00 Gym 2

Physics Advanced Higher 09:00-12:00 Gym 2

Urdu Higher Paper 1 09:00-11:00 Gym 2

Art Higher Written 09:00-10:15 Gym 2

Drama Advanced Higher Written 09:00- 10:30 Gym 2

Morning

Afternoon

Wednesday 2nd Feb

Morning

Afternoon

Thursday 3rd Feb



Chinese (Trad)Higher Paper 1 09:00- 11:40 Gym 2

Course Level Paper Time
Location 

Urdu Higher Listening 14:00- 14:30 Department

Chinese (Trad and Simplified)Higher Listening 12:00- 13:45 Department

Course Level Paper Time
Location 

Chemistry Higher Paper 1 09:00- 09:40 Gym 2

Chemistry Higher Paper 2 11:20-13:40 Gym 2

Business ManagementHigher 09:00-11:00 Gym 2

Music Advanced Higher 11:20- 12:35 M01

Course Level Paper Time
Location 

Course Level Paper Time
Location 

Chemistry Advanced Higher 09:00-12:00 Gym 2

Drama Higher 09:00- 11:30 Gym 2

Chinese (Simplified)Advanced Higher Paper 1 09:00- 11:30 Gym 2

Course Level Paper Time
Location 

Chinese (Simplified)Advanced Higher Listening 14:00- 15:45 Department

Course Level Paper Time
Location 

Physics Higher Paper 1 Multiple Choice09:00- 09:45 Gym 2

Physics Higher Paper 2 10:15- 12:35 Gym 2

Biology Higher Paper 1 Multiple Choice09:00-09:45 Gym 2

Biology Higher Paper 2 10:15-12:35 Gym 2

Morning

Afternoon

Tuesday 8th Feb

Morning

Afternoon

Friday 4th Feb

Morning

Afternoon

Monday 7th Feb



Drama Advanced Higher and HigherPractical 09:00-16:00 Drama

Course Level Paper Time
Location 

Course Level Paper Time
Location 

PhilosophyHigher Paper 1 09:00- 10:10 Gym 2

PhilosophyHigher Paper 2 11:20- 13:05 Gym 2

PhilosophyNational 5 09:00- 10:30 Gym 2

Course Level Paper Time
Location 

Morning

Afternoon

Afternoon

Wednesday 9th Feb



No. of Pupils 

5

No. of Pupils 

14

14

50

50

9

5

5

3

3

20

20

11

No. of Pupils 

12

5

3

9

No. of Pupils 

26

26

40

40

Morning

Friday 28th January

Morning

Monday 31st Jan

Morning

Afternoon

Tuesday 1st Feb



48

48

1

16

No. of Pupils 

16

No. of Pupils 

15

15

No. of Pupils 

13

No. of Pupils 

22

9

1

3

4

6

Morning

Afternoon

Wednesday 2nd Feb

Morning

Afternoon

Thursday 3rd Feb



1

No. of Pupils 

3

1

No. of Pupils 

17

17

24

14

No. of Pupils 

No. of Pupils 

15

8

5

No. of Pupils 

1

No. of Pupils 

14

14

17

17

Morning

Afternoon

Tuesday 8th Feb

Morning

Afternoon

Friday 4th Feb

Morning

Afternoon

Monday 7th Feb



14

No. of Pupils 

No. of Pupils 

18

18

5

No. of Pupils 

Morning

Afternoon

Afternoon

Wednesday 9th Feb


